UV PCR CABINET +
VERTICAL LAMINAR FLOW
• Polymerase Chain Reaction (PCR) is a widely
used technique in molecular biology, in which a
single copy of a DNA fragment is amplified,
generating thousands of copies of that same
DNA sequence. Due to the high number of copies
generated during the reaction, it is essential to

+34 91 662 44 73           +34 91 662 44 69
Order Information
Code Description
440206-PCR+FL-1100 UV PCR + Laminar Flow Cabinet Model PCR + FL1100
440206-PCR+FL-1300 UV PCR + Laminar Flow Cabinet Model PCR + FL1300
440206-PCR+FL-1600 UV PCR + Laminar Flow Cabinet Model PCR + FL1600
440206-PCR+FL-1900 UV PCR Cabinet + Laminar Flow Model PCR + FL1900